
Date Event Time Location Description Phone Number Program

1/8/2026
EFMP Happy Hands, 

Happy Year
1500-1600 Arts and Crafts Crafting & Festive Handprint Keepsakes 334-255-3815 ACS

1/9/2026 Storytime Friday 1015-1100 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

1/9/2026 King of the Hill Tourn. 1830 The Flightline Fourth game for King of the Hill Bowling Tournament. 334-255-9503 DFMWR

1/9/2026 Storytime Friday 1015-1100 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

01/09/26 Newcomers Welcome 900 The Landing
Engage with community partners and learn about the Fort Novosel 

community.
334-255-3161 ACS

1/9/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held each Friday at the PFC 334-255-9647 ACS

1/10/2026 Zoo Animal Plate Painting 1000-1200 Arts and Crafts Craft project, call for more details. 334-255-9020 DFMWR

1/13/2026
CC Basketball League 

Starts
TBD

Fortenberry-

Colton Gym
Commander's Cup Basketball League Starts. 334-255-2296 DFMWR

1/13/2026
New Parent Support 

Playgroup
0845-1145

Youth Center 

BLDG 2800

Busy Bees 9 (1-12 months) 0845-0935,                                  Wiggle 

Worms (12-24 months) 0945-1035,                                  Jumping 

June Bugs (24-35) months 1045-1135

334-255-3359 ACS

1/13/2026 Thrive 1830 Wings Chapel Military Wives Study (A New Group For Military Wives) 334-255-2989 RSO

1/13/2026
Crafter Noons - Vision 

Board
1130 Arts and Crafts Lunch and Learn Craft Class - Call for more details. Jan 13-16 334-255-9020 DFMWR

1/14/2026 SFRG Training 0900-1200
Bldg 5700 Room 

350
RSVP Required, Limited slots available 334-255-2887 ACS

1/15/2026 Baby Sign Language 1000-1100 SFLC, Bldg 8939 Interactive Baby Sign Language Class 334-255-9647/3359 ACS

1/16/2026 Storytime Wednesday 1300-1400 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

1/16/2026 Right Arm Night 1600-1800 Big Mike's Hosted by 1-13th!  Free food, cold drinks, and giveaways! 334-255-3916 DFMWR

1/16/2026  Live at Mike's 1800-2300 Big Mike's Live music starts at 1900! 334-255-3916 DFMWR

1/16/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held each Friday at the PFC 334-255-9647 ACS

1/16/2026
Improv w/ James 

Mastraieni
1700-1830

East Beach 

Lodge
Build skills in improvisational theater or stand-up! 334-255-9801 DFMWR

1/17/2026 Polar Plunge 5k 900 West Beach Run a 5k and plunge into the cool waters of Lake Tholocco! 334-255-2296 DFMWR

1/17/2026 Sewing Class  930 Arts and Crafts Project Help - Bring your current project! 334-255-9503 DFMWR

1/17/2026
Over 50 / Under 50 

Bowling Tournament
The Flightline Bowling Tournament, call for more details.  1/17-1/18 334-255-9503 DFMWR

1/19/2026 Stars and Strikes 1100-1900 The Flightline Holiday bowling special. 334-255-9503 DFMWR

1/19/2026
This is My Squad High 

Teams Challenge
0800-1500

Butter & Eggs 

Adventure
B.O.S.S. Life skills Event - Call for more details. 601-308-6521 DFMWR

1/19/2026
College Football 

Championship Game
1830 Big Mike's College Football Watch Party 334-255-3916 DFMWR
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1/20/2026 EFMP Storytime 1015-1100 Center Library Storytime for EFMP Families 334-255-3815 ACS

1/20/2026
New Parent Support 

Playgroup
0845-1145

Youth Center 

BLDG 2800

Busy Bees 9 (1-12 months) 0845-0935,                                  Wiggle 

Worms (12-24 months) 0945-1035,                                  Jumping 

June Bugs (24-35) months 1045-1135

334-255-3359 ACS

1/20/2026 Sewing Class Part 2 930 Arts and Crafts Sewing Class Part 2 of All My Hearts Quilt Class 334-255-9020 DFMWR

1/21/2026 Storytime Wednesday 1300-1400 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

1/21/2026 Books & Brews 1830 Big Mike's Adult Book Club hosted by Center Library at Big Mike's 334-255-3885 DFMWR

1/22/2026
How to Perform an Oil 

Change
930

Auto Skills 

Center
Learn the basics on how to perform an oil change. 334-255-9725 DFMWR

1/23/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held each Friday at the PFC 334-255-9647 ACS

1/23/2026 Storytime Friday 1015-1100 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

1/23/2026 Right Arm Night 1600-1800 Big Mike's Hosted by 1-13th!  Free food, cold drinks, and giveaways! 334-255-3916 DFMWR

1/23/2026  Live at Mike's 1800-2300 Big Mike's Live music starts at 1900! 334-255-3916 DFMWR

1/24/2026 JROTC Drill Meet 800 PFC Track Watch Wiregrass JROTC Drill Meet Competition 334-255-9811 DFMWR

1/24/2026
Golf Superintendent's 

Revenge Tournament
1030

Silver Wings Golf 

Club
Golf Tournament - Register at the Pro-Shop by 1500 on 22 January! 334-255-0089 DFMWR

1/24/2026 JROTC Drill Meet 800 PFC Track Watch Wiregrass JROTC Drill Meet Competition 334-255-9811 DFMWR

1/24/2026
Over 50 / Under 50 

Bowling Tournament
The Flightline Bowling Tournament, call for more details. 1/24-1/25 334-255-9503 DFMWR

1/27/2026
New Parent Support 

Playgroup
0845-1145

Youth Center 

BLDG 2800

Busy Bees 9 (1-12 months) 0845-0935,                                  Wiggle 

Worms (12-24 months) 0945-1035,                                  Jumping 

June Bugs (24-35) months 1045-1135

334-255-3359 ACS

1/27/2026 Sewing Class 930 Arts and Crafts Sewing Class: SEWcial - Bring your unfinished projects. 334-255-9020

1/28/2026 Storytime Wednesday 1300-1400 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

1/30/2026 Storytime Friday 1015-1100 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

1/30/2026 Glow Ball Tournament 1700
Silver Wings Golf 

Club
Golf Tournament - Register at the Pro-Shop by 1500 on 28 January! 334-255-0089 DFMWR

1/30/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held each Friday at the PFC 334-255-9647 ACS

1/30/2026 Intro to Knitting See Notes Arts and Crafts Knitting classes 1300-1500 or 1700-1900 334-255-9020 DFMWR

2/1/2026

Teen Dating Violence 

Awareness Month  

(TDVAM)

All Month
BLDG 5700 / 

Post-Wide
Resource Table and Events planned all month long! 334-255-9644/9636 ACS

2/3/2026
New Parent Support 

Playgroup
0845-1145

Youth Center 

BLDG 2800

Busy Bees 9 (1-12 months) 0845-0935,                                  Wiggle 

Worms (12-24 months) 0945-1035,                                  Jumping 

June Bugs (24-35) months 1045-1135

334-255-3359 ACS

2/3/2026 Sewing Class 930 Arts and Crafts Sewing Class: Easy Baby Bargello Quilt 334-255-9020 DFMWR

2/4/2026 Storytime Wednesday 1300-1400 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

02/04/26
FRP Continuation Pay 

(CP) Brief
1400-1500

Bldg 5700 Room 

350

Information and instructions for BRS enrollees entitled to a one-time, 

mid-career bonus (CP).
334-255-9631 ACS



02/05/26 EFMP Hearts & Crafts 1500-1500 Arts and Crafts All families are welcome to our crafting event! Registration  required. 334-255-3815 ACS

02/05/26 LINC Meeting 900 The Landing
Leadership, Information, Networking & Connection Meeting held 

monthly. All are welcome to attend.
334-255-2887 ACS

2/6/2026 Storytime Friday 1015-1100 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

2/6/2026 King of the Hill Tourn. 1830 The Flightline Fifth game for King of the Hill Bowling Tournament. 334-255-9503 DFMWR

2/6/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC
Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held the 1st & 3rd Friday each 

month at the PFC
334-255-9647 ACS

2/6/2026 Wear Red Day 1100-1900 The Flightline
Wear Red in support of cardiovascular disease and receive a FREE 

game of bowling!
334-255-9503 DFMWR

2/6/2026 Wine & Stein 1800-2000 Arts and Crafts Create a personalized wine glass or stein!  Call for more details. 334-255-9020 DFMWR

2/8/2026 Super Bowl Watch Party 1600-2200 Big Mike's 
Watch the Super Bowl and enjoy cold drinks, tasty food, and 

giveaways!
334-255-3916 DFMWR

2/9/2026 Bingo Sweetheart Bundle All Day The Flightline
Play Bingo to enter the Sweetheart Bundle Giveaway.  Call for more 

details. Feb 9-13
334-255-9503 DFMWR

2/10/2026
New Parent Support 

Playgroup
0845-1145

Youth Center 

BLDG 2800

Busy Bees 9 (1-12 months) 0845-0935,                                  Wiggle 

Worms (12-24 months) 0945-1035,                                  Jumping 

June Bugs (24-35) months 1045-1135

334-255-3359 ACS

2/10/2026 Sewing Class 930 Arts and Crafts Sewing Class: Drawstring Gift Bags 334-255-9020 DFMWR

2/10/2026 Valentine Card Making 1030-1400 Arts and Crafts Create a personalized Valentine card Feb 10-13 334-255-9020 DFMWR

2/10/2026 Active Parenting 1300-1500 SFLC, Room 40
Learn about parenting during the first five years. Held 10-12 FEB.  

RSVP Required
334-255-3898 ACS

2/11/2026
Volunteer Recognition 

Ceremony
TBD The Landing FY25Q4 and FY26Q1 Volunteer Recognition Ceremony 334-255-9059 ACS 

2/11/2026 Storytime Wednesday 1300-1400 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

2/12/2026 Master the Board! 1600-1700 Center Library The Art of Charcuterie Workshop! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

2/13/2026 Storytime Friday 1015-1100 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

2/13/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held each Friday at the PFC 334-255-9647 ACS

2/13/2026 Right Arm Night 1600 Big Mike's Hosted by USAARL!  Free food, cold drinks, and giveaways! 334-255-3916 DFMWR

2/13/2026 Sweetheart Dinner 1700-1900 The Landing Enjoy a special dinner with your Valentine! Call for more details. 334-255-1386 DFMWR

2/13/2026

Teen Dating Violence 

Awareness Month  

(TDVAM)

All Day Post Wide Wear Orange Day in support of TDVAM! 334-255-9644 ACS

2/13/2026 Dueling Pianos 1900-2200 The Landing
A night of Dueling Pianos at The Landing!  Food and drinks 

available for purchase.  Call for more details.
334-255-1386 DFMWR

02/13/26 Newcomers Welcome 900 The Landing
Engage with community partners and learn about the Fort Novosel 

community.
334-255-3161 ACS

2/14/2026 Anti-Valentine Party 2000-2300 Big Mike's 
No Valentine, no worries!  Come out to Big Mike's and mingle with 

the singles.  
334-255-3916 DFMWR

2/16/2026 Stars and Strikes 1100-1900 The Flightline Holiday bowling special. 334-255-9503 DFMWR



2/17/2026
New Parent Support 

Playgroup
0845-1145

Youth Center 

BLDG 2800

Busy Bees 9 (1-12 months) 0845-0935,                                  Wiggle 

Worms (12-24 months) 0945-1035,                                  Jumping 

June Bugs (24-35) months 1045-1135

334-255-3359 ACS

2/17/2026 EFMP Storytime 1015-1100 Center Library Storytime for EFMP Families 334-255-3815 ACS

2/18/2026 Storytime Wednesday 1300-1400 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

2/18/2026 Books & Brews 1830 Big Mike's Adult Book Club hosted by Center Library at Big Mike's 334-255-3885 DFMWR

2/18/2026
Ash Wednesday Service 

(Catholic)
1145/1700

Main Post 

Chapel

Ash Wednesday Mass is one of the most popular and important holy days 

in the liturgical calendar.
334-255-9894/2989 RSO

2/18/2026
Ash Wednesday Service 

(Protestant)
1145-1215 Wings Chapel

All are welcome to join us to observe the beginning of the Lenten season 

at the Ash Wednesday Service.
334-255-9566/2989 RSO

2/19/2026 Business After Hours 1730 The Landing Business After Hours: Hosted by Enterprise Chamber of Commerce 334-255-2292 DFMWR

2/19/2026 Baby Sign Language 1000-1100 SFLC, Bldg 8939 Interactive Baby Sign Language Class 334-255-9647/3359 ACS

02/20/26 Newcomers Welcome 900 The Landing
Engage with community partners and learn about the Fort Novosel 

community.
334-255-3161 ACS

2/20/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC
Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held the 1st & 3rd Friday each 

month.
334-255-9647 ACS

2/20/2026 Storytime Friday 1015-1100 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

2/21/2026 Storytime Saturday 1015 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

2/24/2026
New Parent Support 

Playgroup
0845-1145

Youth Center 

BLDG 2800

Busy Bees 9 (1-12 months) 0845-0935,                                  Wiggle 

Worms (12-24 months) 0945-1035,                                  Jumping 

June Bugs (24-35) months 1045-1135

334-255-3359 ACS

2/24/2026 Sewing Class 930 Arts and Crafts Sewing Class: SEWcial 334-255-9020 DFMWR

2/25/2026 Storytime Wednesday 1300-1400 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

2/25/2026 Intro to Needle Felting 930 Arts and Crafts Learn the basics of Needle Felting 334-255-9020 DFMWR

2/26/2026 Little Impressionists 1030 Arts and Crafts Arts and Crafts event for ages birth to 5yrs; Call for more details 334-255-9020 DFMWR

2/27/2026 Storytime Friday 1015-1100 Center Library Come enjoy a story, craft activity, and meet new people! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

2/27/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held each Friday at the PFC 334-255-9647 ACS

2/27/2026 Glow Ball Tournament 1700
Silver Wings Golf 

Club

Golf Tournament - Register at the Pro-Shop by 1500 on 25 

February!
334-255-0089 DFMWR

2/27/2026 AER Campaign Kickoff 1300
Fortenberry-

Colton
Join us for the AER Campaign Kickoff & Dodgeball Tournement 334-255-3161 ACS

2/27/2026

Teen Dating Violence 

Awareness Month  

(TDVAM)

1700-1900 The Flightline Teen Glow Bowl for Grades 6-12. Registration Required 334-255-9636/9644 ACS

3/3/2026 SEUSStival 1630 Center Library Come celebrate Dr. Seuss's Birthday! 334-255-3885 DFMWR

3/3/2026
New Parent Support 

Playgroup
0845-1145

Youth Center 

BLDG 2800

Busy Bees 9 (1-12 months) 0845-0935,                                  Wiggle 

Worms (12-24 months) 0945-1035,                                  Jumping 

June Bugs (24-35) months 1045-1135

334-255-3359 ACS

03/04/26
FRP Continuation Pay 

(CP) Brief
1400-1500

Bldg 5700 Room 

350

Information and instructions for BRS enrollees entitled to a one-time, 

mid-career bonus (CP).
334-255-9631 ACS



3/4/2026 Intro to Needle Felting 930 Arts and Crafts Learn the basics of Needle Felting 334-255-9020 DFMWR

03/05/26 LINC Meeting 900
The Landing 

(Legends Room)

Leadership, Information, Networking & Connection Meeting held 

monthly. All are welcome to attend.
334-255-2887 ACS

3/6/2026 King of the Hill Tourn. 1830 The Flightline Sixth game for King of the Hill Bowling Tournament. 334-255-9503 DFMWR

3/6/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC
Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held the 1st & 3rd Friday each 

month.
334-255-9647 ACS

3/7/2026 Race the Runway 5k TBD TBD 5k on the runway!  Call for more details. 334-255-2296 DFMWR

3/10/2026
New Parent Support 

Playgroup
0845-1145

Youth Center 

BLDG 2800

Busy Bees 9 (1-12 months) 0845-0935,                                  Wiggle 

Worms (12-24 months) 0945-1035,                                  Jumping 

June Bugs (24-35) months 1045-1135

334-255-3359 ACS

03/13/26 Newcomers Welcome 900 The Landing
Engage with community partners and learn about the Fort Novosel 

community.
334-255-3161 ACS

3/13/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC
Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held the 1st & 3rd Friday each 

month.
334-255-9647 ACS

3/17/2026 St. Patrick's Day Special 1600-2200 Big Mike's Come celebrate Saint Patrick's Day at Big Mike's! 334-255-3916 DFMWR

3/18/2026 AFAP Conference 900 SFLC Army Family Action Plan Conference 334-255-3161 ACS

3/20/2026 Travel Show TBD The Landing Travel Show Expo 334-255-2997 DFMWR

3/20/2026 Right Arm Night 1600 Big Mike's Hosted by ACLC!  Free food, cold drinks, and giveaways! 334-255-1898 DFMWR

3/20/2026 Live at Mike's 1800 Big Mike's Live music starts at 1900! 334-255-3916 DFMWR

3/20/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC
Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held the 1st & 3rd Friday each 

month.
334-255-9647 ACS

3/24/2026
New Parent Support 

Playgroup
0845-1145

Youth Center 

BLDG 2800

Busy Bees 9 (1-12 months) 0845-0935,                                  Wiggle 

Worms (12-24 months) 0945-1035,                                  Jumping 

June Bugs (24-35) months 1045-1135

334-255-3359 ACS

3/27/2026 Core & Cuddles 1000-1100 PFC
Prenatal & Postpartum fitness class held the 1st & 3rd Friday each 

month.
334-255-9647 ACS

3/31/2026
New Parent Support 

Playgroup
0845-1145

Youth Center 

BLDG 2800

Busy Bees 9 (1-12 months) 0845-0935,                                  Wiggle 

Worms (12-24 months) 0945-1035,                                  Jumping 

June Bugs (24-35) months 1045-1135

334-255-3359 ACS

04/01/26
FRP Continuation Pay 

(CP) Brief
1400-1500

Bldg 5700 Room 

350

Information and instructions for BRS enrollees entitled to a one-time, 

mid-career bonus (CP).
334-255-9631 ACS

04/02/26 LINC Meeting 900 The Landing
Leadership, Information, Networking & Connection Meeting held 

monthly. All are welcome to attend.
334-255-2887 ACS

04/10/26 Newcomers Welcome 900 The Landing
Engage with community partners and learn about the Fort Novosel 

community.
334-255-3161 ACS

4/22/2026 SFRG Training 0900-1200
Bldg 5700 Room 

350
RSVP Required, Limited slots available 334-255-2887 ACS

CALL Free FAA Testing Daily ED Center Free FAA Testing 334-255-2378 ACES

CALL
Basic Skills Education 

Progam (BSEP)
0800-1200 ED Center

Course is held monthly for 4 weeks teaching Service Members skills 

and techniques to increase their GT scores.
334-255-2378 ACES


